
HARDWARE FEATURESHARDWARE FEATURES

DDMDDM YesYes

SFP-MSASFP-MSA YesYes

Hot SwappableHot Swappable YesYes

MEDIA CONVERTER & MODULEMEDIA CONVERTER & MODULE

Standards and ProtocolsStandards and Protocols IEEE 802.3z, TCP/IPIEEE 802.3z, TCP/IP

Wave LengthWave Length TX: 1550 nmTX: 1550 nm  
RX: 1310 nmRX: 1310 nm

Power SupplyPower Supply 3.3 V3.3 V

Safety & EmissionSafety & Emission FCC, CEFCC, CE

CabelCabel Single-Mode FiberSingle-Mode Fiber

Fiber TypeFiber Type 9/125 μm Single-Mode9/125 μm Single-Mode

Max. Cable LengthMax. Cable Length 20 KM20 KM

Data RateData Rate 1.25 Gbps1.25 Gbps

Port TypePort Type LC SimplexLC Simplex

EnvironmentEnvironment
Operating Temperature: 0–70 °C (32–158 °F)Operating Temperature: 0–70 °C (32–158 °F)
Storage Temperature: -40–85 °C ( -40–185 °F)Storage Temperature: -40–85 °C ( -40–185 °F)
Operating Humidity: 10–90% RH, Non-CondensingOperating Humidity: 10–90% RH, Non-Condensing
Storage Humidity: 5–90% RH, Non-CondensingStorage Humidity: 5–90% RH, Non-Condensing


